
$659,000 - 53 Crestwood, Belleville Twp.
MLS® #3895607

$659,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 5,001 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

Radan, Belleville Twp., NJ

Renovations are Complete on this 4 bedroom
3 full bath colonial, New Bathrooms, New
kitchen, New 2 zone Heating & Central A/C,
New roof shingles. Enter your formal living
room then 3 steps up to the kitchen with
breakfast bar and a very large dining room
with sliders out to the fenced in back yard. Up
to the next level boasting 2 bedrooms, a large
full bath and laundry room. The next level
you'll find the primary suite/full bath, a terrace
and a 4th bedroom to complete that level.
Attached 1 car garage, finished basement rec
rm and storage. A Beautiful location in Rutan
Estates section on the border of Nutley and
Bloomfield. Close to shopping, Reinheimer
Park and the GSP. Seller holds NJ Real Estate
License

Built in 1950

Essential Information

MLS® # 3895607

Price $659,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 5,001

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1950

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family



Style Colonial

Status Active

Community Information

Address 53 Crestwood

Subdivision Radan

City Belleville Twp.

County Essex

State NJ

Zip Code 07109-1513

Amenities

Utilities Gas-Natural

Parking Spaces 3

Parking 2 Car Width

# of Garages 1

Garages Attached Garage

Interior

Appliances Microwave Oven, Range/Oven-Gas, Refrigerator, Carbon Monoxide Detector,
Dishwasher

Heating Gas-Natural

Cooling 2 Units, Central Air

Has Basement Yes

Basement Finished, Full

Exterior

Exterior Vinyl Siding

Exterior Features Privacy Fence

Roof Asphalt Shingle

School Information

Elementary NUMBER 7

Middle BELLEVILLE

High BELLEVILLE

Additional Information

Date Listed April 11th, 2024

Days on Market 37

HOA Fees 0.00
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